DATE
January 4, 2022

January 18, 2022
February 1, 2022
February 15, 2022

March 1, 2022
March 1, 2022
March 3, 2022
March 3, 2022
March 8, 2022
March 15, 2022
March 15, 2022
March 29, 2022
April 5, 2022
April 5, 2022
April 26, 2022
May 2, 2022
May 2, 2022
May 17, 2022
June 7, 2022
June 7, 2022
June 21, 2022
July 12, 2022
August 16, 2022

September 13, 2022
October 11, 2022
November 15, 2022
December 6, 2022

January 3, 2023

BOE Approved 12.7.21

Revised 3.8.22

TIME

REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT NO.17
BOARD OF EDUCATION 2022 MEETING SCHEDULE

LOCATION

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
tbd
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
tbd
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

HKIMS

HKIMS

HKIMS

HKIMS

Special Mtg. Superintendent Budget Pres., HKHS Auditorium
HKHS Auditorium

Joint Meeting on Budget with the Towns, HKIMS Cafeteria
Budget Workshop following Joint Meeting, HKIMS Cafeteria
Budget Workshop, HKHS Community Room/Lower Media
Community Input on Budget, HKHS Auditorium

Budget Workshop following Community Input, HKHS Community Room/Lower Media
Budget Workshop, HKHS Community Room/Lower Media
HKHS Community Room/Lower Media

Annual Hearing and Special Mtg., BOE adopts 2022/2023 Budget, HKHS Auditorium
HKHS Auditorium CANCEL??

Central Office Board Room

Annual Meeting Budget, Central Office Board Room

Central Office Board Room

Central Office Board Room

(Staff Recognition HKHS-AUD)

Central Office Board Room

Central Office Board Room - if needed

Central Office Board Room - if needed

Central Office Board Room

Central Office Board Room

Central Office Board Room

Central Office Board Room

Central Office Board Room






